
537 EDWARD DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-5121
https://www.adashunjones.com

537 EDWARD Drive,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54302-5121

$299,900

Beautiful well kept home w/great curb appeal on attractiv tree lined street awaits it’s new
owners! This bi-level raised ranch offers a prim bedrm up with a prim bath w/dual entry
from hall. Kitchen, LR & 2nd bedrm complete the upper level. The LR offers wall of built-in
shelving & dual entry to kitchen. Garage...

Toni
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2040 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Sprinkler System Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,None,Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1092

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 948

Tax Amount: 3733 Inclusions: Fridge, Stove/range, DW, W&D, Curtains,
Rods, Blinds, Storage Shed, Shelves & Workbench in gar,
Swingset, Arbor in front & Decor Windmill in back yard

Exclusions: Curtains in upper left
bedroom, Flagpole in front yard.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x10 Upper

Bedroom 2 14x9 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x14 Lower

Bedroom 4 11x13 Lower

Family Room 13x18 Lower

Kitchen 10x18 Upper

Living Room 14x18 Upper

Other Room 5x8 Main

Other Room 2 11x10 Lower

Other Room 3 6x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Raised Ranch, Split Level

Heating: Radiant, Wall Unit(s) Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Shower Stall Only,Stubbed for Bath

Exterior material: Sprinkler
System,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Toni L Odgers Agent Email: toniodgers@kw.com


